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AAA League Championship Meet 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Results - AAA Finals
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:07.07 2015* Lowell

A Eilers, C Yuen, E Khuu, N Balzer

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 2:13.45

Bushkov, Isabelle Jr Canotal, Kaitlin Fr

Li, Sydney Fr Cantor, Marisa So

35.12 36.21 28.9233.20

AWALL2 2:15.33

Tran, Samantha So Chan, Alisha Fr

McAllister, Ayana So Lee, Lauren So

37.51 38.72 26.4832.62

AGAL3 2:17.02

Lam, Emily SO Lee, Samantha FR

Lee, Lillian JR Jee, Blossom FR

36.62 36.86 31.6131.93

AMISS4 2:27.78

Shawley, Amelia Sr Sykes, Caroline Fr

Kuang, Melissa Sr Anasse, Fatima Sr

35.59 38.43 32.7840.98

AICA5 2:54.29

Galeas, Emily Jr Lanza, Gaby Sr

Wennerstrom, Natalie So Wennerstrom, Stephanie So

47.65 51.26 36.9138.47

AWASH--- DQ

Snyder, Amanda Jr Chen, Emily Fr

Diep, Jennifer Sr Tong, Gabrielle Jr

37.95 41.48 32.3436.65

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:52.04 2017* Galileo

B Tran, T Lau, J Huang, D Wong

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGAL1 1:59.71

Lau, Thomas SO Louie, Eric FR

Lam, Andrew SO Cheng, Timothy JR

33.60 30.47 27.9627.68

ALOW2 2:02.13

Sandoval, Jett So Anderson, Isaac Fr

Li, Leon Fr Li, Lam Fr

31.75 33.90 56.48

AWASH3 2:02.45

Zepeda, Justin So Wong, Randall Sr

Cheung, Alex So Wang, Kyle Fr

29.97 34.10 27.6230.76

ALINC4 2:02.56

Chan, Russell Jr Tang, Jackie Jr

Tran, Kevin So Chein, Ryan So

32.29 32.10 26.1032.07

ABAL5 2:08.08

Coronado, Daniel Sr Xu, Ryan So

Luo, Tony Jr Zheng, Jacky Jr

40.44 31.25 25.3731.02

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:50.15 2017* Lowell

J Cheung, A Huang, C Murphy, E Wu

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:48.71*

Cheung, Julinna Jr Huang, Angela Jr

Murphy, Crystal So Wu, Emily Jr

28.06 29.83 25.2925.53

ALINC2 2:08.20

Strong, Sammi Fr Lai, Katherine Fr

Wong, Tammie Fr Wong, Victoria Sr

33.70 36.59 21.3436.57

ABAL3 2:23.90

Chin, Audrey Sr Chan, Victoria Jr

Fang, Wendy Sr Lui, Alice Fr

29.34 40.47 33.8740.22

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:39.85 2016* Washington

J Vu, T Tran, M Liang, E Banach

AAA League: 1:39.85 2016* Lowell

B Chiu, V Wong, P Stielstra, D Lew

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASH1 1:42.33

Lam, Justin G Jr Thai, Raymond So

Banach, Eric Jr Tran, Tyler Jr

27.35 28.08 22.4024.50

ALOW2 1:44.82

Tang, Edison So Tran, Nathaniel Fr

Tan, Alan Sr Ly, Devin Jr

26.14 28.61 22.8627.21

ALINC3 1:50.73

Chan, Jeffrey Sr Wong, Andrew Jr

Hoang, Ethan Jr Lin, Wesley Sr

32.58 28.85 25.2524.05

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:14.02 2015* Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrHan, Talia1 2:28.82

32.56 38.03 37.9640.27

LOW FrPelta, Michaela2 2:33.92

33.92 38.91 39.5341.56

LOW FrNguy, Megan3 2:35.38

34.90 38.49 40.9141.08

GAL JRLee, Lillian4 2:41.90

36.19 39.64 43.5142.56

WALL SoTran, Samantha5 2:42.98

36.64 41.73 41.6442.97

LOW SoKim, Ari6 2:46.36

36.73 40.64 44.4044.59

WALL SoRoyer, Michaela7 3:35.63

48.41 56.36 1:50.86

ICA SrNavarro, Lesly8 3:49.98

50.54 58.72 59.091:01.63

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:13 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004* Garlen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SoZepeda, Justin1 2:08.70

28.97 32.25 1:07.48

LOW SoYuan, Christopher2 2:09.16

29.11 33.38 32.3834.29

LOW FrLee, Justin3 2:14.96

30.04 34.02 35.1535.75

GAL SRHe, Eric4 2:15.31

30.69 34.00 34.5436.08

WASH FrWu, Jonathan5 2:27.88

31.84 35.78 40.7339.53

WASH SoJohnson, James6 2:29.60

30.59 37.94 39.8141.26

BAL FrChan, Benjamin7 2:33.25

35.01 39.88 36.4041.96

LINC JrChan, Russell8 2:37.11

33.33 40.34 40.7442.70

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005* Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrWu, Emily1 2:00.31

27.88 30.71 31.6830.04

LOW SoBlaylock, Mia2 2:04.01

27.87 31.12 32.6232.40

LINC SrWong, Victoria3 2:05.07

27.66 30.38 33.8333.20

WASH SrLy, Camellia4 2:15.67

29.83 34.00 36.0535.79

LINC FrLai, Katherine5 2:19.35

31.05 35.04 36.2437.02

LINC JrLei, Lydia6 2:20.84

31.50 34.76 37.5637.02

LOW SoLee, Teresa7 2:21.70

30.59 35.64 37.4238.05

WASH JrBahamonde, Isabel8 2:25.96

32.61 36.67 37.8638.82

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985* Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoChen, Elijah1 1:52.86

24.45 27.67 30.9529.79

WASH SoThai, Raymond2 1:53.51

25.59 28.28 29.7529.89

LOW FrBat-Erdene, Enkhjin3 1:54.37

25.85 28.18 30.1830.16

WASH SrHuang, Brian4 1:57.21

26.46 28.96 31.3330.46

WASH JrAu, Joshua5 2:04.00

28.18 31.72 31.2232.88
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Finals ...   (#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

LOW FrRamirez, Matthew6 2:04.41

27.68 31.03 33.0632.64

LINC SrChan, Jeffrey7 2:08.90

29.00 32.00 34.1133.79

GAL SOHuang, Jason8 2:10.08

29.04 32.08 34.4234.54

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012* Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LINC FrBautista, Jesiann1 1:08.83*

32.35 36.48

WALL SoMcAllister, Ayana2 1:11.63

32.39 39.24

WALL SoLee, Lauren3 1:16.10

35.65 40.45

LOW SoDuong, Mayee4 1:16.75

35.64 41.11

LOW SoCantor, Marisa5 1:17.43

35.59 41.84

BAL JrChan, Victoria6 1:21.14

40.63 40.51

WASH FrChen, Emily7 1:21.36

37.99 43.37

MISS FrSykes, Caroline8 1:22.35

41.91 40.44

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrPark, Joshua1 1:05.04

30.53 34.51

LOW SoSandoval, Jett2 1:06.38

30.87 35.51

LINC SoTran, Kevin3 1:07.22

31.99 35.23

LOW FrAnderson, Isaac4 1:09.17

32.49 36.68

WASH SoCheung, Alex5 1:10.57

33.71 36.86

GAL FRLouie, Eric6 1:11.12

33.18 37.94

BAL JrLuo, Tony7 1:12.57

33.07 39.50

LOW FrLi, Leon8 1:13.51

34.42 39.09

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001* Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrGoldberg, Mariel1 2:19.23

29.64 36.07 33.6039.92

LOW JrChiu, Sherry2 2:25.33

31.08 37.42 34.8841.95

LOW FrLee, Ellis3 2:32.20

32.82 38.30 36.5344.55

LOW SrTse, Monica4 2:33.14

31.76 39.89 36.8744.62

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH JrBanach, Eric1 2:03.59

25.51 31.38 29.2737.43

BURT SoWoo, Stephen2 2:06.00

28.29 31.99 29.0936.63

LOW FrTran, Nathaniel3 2:06.54

27.09 33.23 30.5035.72

LOW SrWong, Derek4 2:26.42

29.34 35.12 35.8446.12

LOW JrKim, Hyun Jae5 2:34.11

28.73 36.88 40.1748.33

LOW SrTavares, Gerard6 2:45.87

37.51 44.18 37.0447.14

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013* Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SrDiep, Jennifer1 30.45

LINC FrAult, Abigail2 31.06

GAL FRLee, Samantha3 31.08

LOW JrBushkov, Isabelle4 31.65

LOW SoKim, Ari5 31.99

WASH JrTong, Gabrielle6 32.72

ACAD FrPavao, Raven7 33.06

LINC FrTam, Erica8 34.41

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 24.52 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BAL JrZheng, Jacky1 25.36

WASH SrWong, Randall2 25.96

LINC JrTang, Jackie3 26.61

BAL SrCoronado, Daniel4 26.69

LOW SoYuan, Christopher5 26.79

LINC SoChein, Ryan6 27.87

LOW FrTran, Justin7 28.13

WASH SoJohnson, James8 28.97

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 23.38 2018* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrHuang, Angela1 23.63

LOW JrCheung, Julinna2 25.42

LOW SrYuen, Connie3 26.73

LOW JrWong, Nicole4 27.01

WASH SrYeh, Helen5 28.00

WASH SrHuang, Crystal6 30.97

BAL SrFang, Wendy7 32.08

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.47 2017* Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LINC JrHoang, Ethan1 22.26

LOW SoTang, Edison2 22.64

WASH JrTran, Tyler3 22.75

LOW JrLy, Devin4 23.07

WASH JrLam, Justin G*5 24.10

GAL SOWong, Dustin*5 24.10

LINC SrLin, Wesley7 25.88

MISS JrJohns, Elliot8 26.22

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012* Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WALL SoMcAllister, Ayana1 31.09

LOW FrLi, Sydney2 33.57

MISS SrShawley, Amelia3 33.77

LOW SoCantor, Marisa4 35.79

GAL FRJee, Blossom5 36.26

LOW FrTanabe, Sarah6 36.36

LOW FrNguy, Megan7 37.62

WASH JrSnyder, Amanda8 42.51

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012* Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoHuynh, Dylan1 29.64

BAL JrLuo, Tony2 30.77

LOW FrLi, Leon3 31.11

LOW FrAnderson, Isaac4 31.63

GAL JRTiang, Lincoln5 32.43

GAL SRHe, Eric6 33.07

LINC SrTran, Lucas7 33.29

LINC SoTran, Kevin8 34.76

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 57.07 2017* Crystal Murphy

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoMurphy, Crystal1 56.37*

26.78 29.59

LOW SrTse, Monica2 1:07.91

32.45 35.46

LOW JrApelo, Corinne3 1:08.56

32.18 36.38

LOW SoWong, Morgan4 1:09.32

31.89 37.43

LINC JrLei, Lydia5 1:11.77

33.19 38.58
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Finals ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

LINC FrWong, Tammie6 1:12.43

33.76 38.67

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH JrBanach, Eric1 56.18

26.10 30.08

LOW SrTan, Alan2 1:01.81

28.54 33.27

LOW JrCanotal, Kyle3 1:05.82

29.50 36.32

LOW JrKim, Hyun Jae4 1:06.52

29.48 37.04

LOW SoRuiz, Alexander5 1:10.21

31.99 38.22

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999* Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GAL SOLam, Emily1 1:03.46

30.24 33.22

LINC FrAult, Abigail2 1:09.66

33.07 36.59

ICA SrLanza, Gaby3 1:10.05

34.14 35.91

WALL SoLee, Lauren4 1:10.23

32.84 37.39

WALL FrChan, Alisha5 1:10.93

33.39 37.54

LOW FrCanotal, Kaitlin6 1:14.03

34.66 39.37

WASH JrTong, Gabrielle7 1:14.29

34.68 39.61

MISS SrAnasse, Fatima8 1:20.64

37.00 43.64

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004* Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoLin, Eric1 56.87

27.66 29.21

WASH SoCheung, Alex2 1:00.25

29.26 30.99

BAL JrZheng, Jacky3 1:00.38

29.30 31.08

WASH FrWang, Kyle4 1:01.60

29.55 32.05

LOW FrLi, Lam5 1:03.44

28.29 35.15

GAL FRLouie, Eric6 1:04.46

30.55 33.91

LINC SoChein, Ryan7 1:06.83

31.87 34.96

WASH SrSoejimai, Kohki8 1:07.39

30.91 36.48

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 51.58 2018* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrHuang, Angela1 51.63

24.59 27.04

LOW JrWu, Emily2 57.02

26.75 30.27

WASH JrLau, Samantha3 58.21

27.75 30.46

WASH SrLy, Camellia4 59.70

28.84 30.86

LOW SrKhuu, Emily5 1:01.23

29.14 32.09

LOW SrThai, Lili6 1:01.49

28.77 32.72

GAL SRTam, Kayla7 1:03.75

30.23 33.52

LINC FrWong, Tammie8 1:04.78

31.08 33.70

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrLy, Devin1 50.05

23.83 26.22

LINC JrHoang, Ethan2 50.35

23.69 26.66

WASH JrTran, Tyler3 50.50

23.96 26.54

GAL JRTran, Brosnan4 52.52

24.72 27.80

WASH JrTong, Nathan5 52.97

25.42 27.55

LINC JrWong, Andrew6 54.19

25.43 28.76

MISS SrGreco, Enzo7 54.33

25.42 28.91

LOW JrLeong, Diego8 56.86

26.49 30.37

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:44 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:59.43 2015* Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrPelta, Michaela1 6:56.94

35.74 40.52 43.5643.13

43.62 43.54 43.45 43.45

41.38 38.55

LOW FrHan, Talia2 6:57.00

35.65 41.58 43.1043.34

43.23 43.65 43.18 43.71

41.66 37.90

LOW SoDuong, Mayee3 7:20.74

44.7843.88

45.67 45.89 46.02 2:15.55

ACAD FrPavao, Raven4 8:12.55

36.01 43.43 51.6949.75

52.23 51.61 52.78 53.90

51.22 49.93

ICA SoWennerstrom, Stephanie5 8:39.87

43.72 47.78 54.2351.64

55.64 55.50 54.28 54.95

51.58 50.55

ICA JrEsquivel, Alina6 9:16.47

43.76 51.48 58.8555.33

59.82 57.67 1:01.52 58.74

57.38 51.92

WALL SoRoyer, Michaela7 10:12.84

50.67 1:00.09 1:01.181:01.85

1:01.70 1:01.11 58.00 58.41

2:19.83

ICA SrNavarro, Lesly8 10:41.99

55.06 1:02.63 1:05.921:06.30

1:06.02 1:06.74 1:07.27 1:07.05

1:05.82 59.18

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:21 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:53.64 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrLee, Justin1 6:36.68

31.94 37.14 40.1038.42

40.75 41.15 42.49 42.14

43.40 39.15

BAL FrChan, Benjamin2 6:58.38

35.47 41.39 43.4342.82

44.42 42.07 44.03 44.91

42.62 37.22

WALL SoTan, Etienne3 7:47.69

37.84 43.96 57.3148.83

57.92 55.95

53.75

WALL SOFung, Lawrence4 7:56.43

38.28 45.36 49.6949.39

50.05 49.74 52.16 50.37

48.02 43.37

ACAD FrMartin, Patrick5 8:14.75

36.68

51.62 54.90

BAL SoTran, Anthony6 8:50.25

39.54

1:54.63

49.07
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Finals ...   (#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:21 Junior Varsity)

BAL SoChan, Anthony7 9:10.64

39.83 50.90 56.6856.86

57.27 57.85 58.95 57.87

1:00.09 54.34

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002* Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoBlaylock, Mia1 5:47.96

29.77 33.70 35.5035.10

36.08 35.85 36.85 36.53

35.38 33.20

LOW FrHumphrey, Sagia2 6:08.70

32.63 36.58 37.7437.52

38.11 37.79 38.14 37.78

37.23 35.18

LINC FrLai, Katherine3 6:13.08

33.43 36.87 38.5438.09

38.41 38.69 38.64 37.32

36.49 36.60

LOW SrTom, Jennifer4 6:31.63

34.79 38.56 39.8139.39

39.95 39.92 40.50 40.16

40.22 38.33

WASH JrBahamonde, Isabel5 6:36.54

34.14 38.51 39.5740.27

40.45 40.86 41.77 41.94

41.18 37.85

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984* Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BURT SoWoo, Stephen1 5:03.88

27.35 29.46 30.5929.70

30.95 30.91 30.92 31.46

31.69 30.85

LOW FrBat-Erdene, Enkhjin2 5:09.48

26.98 29.97 30.4930.15

31.16 31.80 32.20 32.55

32.58 31.60

WASH SrHuang, Brian3 5:21.63

28.09 30.76 32.7731.77

32.94 33.31 33.24 33.60

33.17 31.98

LOW SoDyer, Matt4 5:37.64

29.38 33.92 34.6835.30

34.21 34.61 34.69 34.89

33.51 32.45

LOW FrRamirez, Matthew5 5:38.18

29.50 32.47 34.1233.95

34.38 35.13 35.26 35.26

35.08 33.03

BURT SrValenzuela, Jordan6 6:03.84

28.58 34.01 36.4534.91

37.32 38.08 38.69 40.18

38.66 36.96

WASH SrLu, Harry7 7:14.69

29.61 35.48 44.2040.85

46.62 47.29 48.49 49.18

47.87 45.10

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:41.76 2012* Lowell High School

A Lew-Koga, A Azus, K Leung, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:46.75

Goldberg, Mariel Jr Chiu, Sherry Jr

Apelo, Corinne Jr Blaylock, Mia So

26.41 27.41 25.4627.47

AWASH2 1:51.65

Yeh, Helen Sr Lau, Samantha Jr

Ly, Camellia Sr Bahamonde, Isabel Jr

30.45 27.83 26.1527.22

ALINC3 1:55.81

Strong, Sammi Fr Wong, Tammie Fr

Lai, Katherine Fr Wong, Victoria Sr

31.30 29.27 25.9329.31

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:30.95 2016* Lowell

J Lee, D Ly, T Zhu, D Lew

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALINC1 1:35.98

Hoang, Ethan Jr Chan, Jeffrey Sr

Lin, Wesley Sr Wong, Andrew Jr

22.36 24.61 24.3124.70

ALOW2 1:36.88

Kim, Hyun Jae Jr Bat-Erdene, Enkhjin Fr

Chen, Elijah So Tan, Alan Sr

25.42 24.21 24.1723.08

AWASH3 1:38.81

Huang, Brian Sr Tong, Nathan Jr

Au, Joshua Jr Lam, Justin G Jr

24.43 24.67 24.3725.34

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.13 2015* Amy Eilers

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoChang, Kim1 32.21

GAL SOLam, Emily2 33.64

MISS SrShawley, Amelia3 35.03

GAL JRLee, Lillian4 35.22

LOW JrBushkov, Isabelle5 35.88

WALL SoTran, Samantha6 37.19

WASH JrSnyder, Amanda7 37.84

GAL FRLee, Samantha8 38.25

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH FrWang, Kyle1 30.26

WASH SoZepeda, Justin2 30.89

LINC JrChan, Russell3 31.98

LOW SoLin, Eric4 32.34

BAL SrCoronado, Daniel5 34.12

GAL JRTiang, Lincoln6 35.14

LOW FrPachon, David7 37.05

LOW FrHuynh, Derek8 40.13

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.67 2014* Alika Lew-Koga

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrCheung, Julinna1 1:00.91

28.43 32.48

BAL SrChin, Audrey2 1:03.16

30.83 32.33

LOW JrGoldberg, Mariel3 1:06.98

32.80 34.18

LOW FrHong, Zoe4 1:08.49

32.84 35.65

LINC FrStrong, Sammi5 1:13.81

35.65 38.16

WASH SrYeh, Helen6 1:14.23

36.45 37.78

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 53.58 2016* Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoTang, Edison1 57.35

27.40 29.95

GAL JRTran, Brosnan2 1:00.01

28.58 31.43

WASH JrLam, Justin G3 1:01.28

29.42 31.86

WASH JrTong, Nathan4 1:02.31

30.34 31.97

MISS SrGreco, Enzo5 1:03.16

29.78 33.38

GAL SOWong, Dustin6 1:05.23

31.09 34.14

LINC SrChan, Jeffrey7 1:10.21

33.55 36.66

LOW SoChen, Elijah8 1:11.14

33.20 37.94

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015* Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LINC FrBautista, Jesiann1 35.43

LOW FrCanotal, Kaitlin2 37.62
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Finals ...   (#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity)

LOW FrZhang, Sophia3 38.36

MISS FrSykes, Caroline4 38.97

WALL FrChan, Alisha5 40.58

BAL JrChan, Victoria6 40.68

LINC FrTam, Erica7 40.84

GAL FRJee, Blossom--- DQ

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.00 2017* Andrew Wong

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GAL FRWong, Brandon1 31.84

LINC JrTang, Jackie2 32.76

LOW SoSandoval, Jett3 33.60

LOW SoHuynh, Dylan4 33.83

WASH SrWong, Randall5 33.90

LOW JrPark, Joshua6 34.98

GAL JRLei, Kevin7 36.39

WASH SrSoejimai, Kohki--- DQ

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:05.16 2017* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoMurphy, Crystal1 1:09.26

33.06 36.20

LINC SrWong, Victoria2 1:11.44

32.88 38.56

LOW SONg, Elise3 1:14.79

35.30 39.49

LOW JrChiu, Sherry4 1:14.88

35.47 39.41

WASH JrLau, Samantha5 1:17.06

36.33 40.73

LOW SoChew, Maddie6 1:17.15

36.62 40.53

WASH SrWong, Ashli7 1:29.10

41.13 47.97

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992* Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SoThai, Raymond1 1:03.13

29.66 33.47

LOW FrTran, Nathaniel2 1:03.19

29.07 34.12

LINC JrWong, Andrew3 1:08.57

31.14 37.43

LINC SrLin, Wesley4 1:09.68

32.64 37.04

LOW JrLou, Brandon5 1:10.29

33.13 37.16

GAL SOHuang, Jason6 1:11.54

32.30 39.24

LOW JrLee, Morgan7 1:11.97

32.16 39.81

LOW SoSoong, Richard8 1:13.65

33.96 39.69

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:51.54 2017* Lowell

L Sattler, T Lee, E Ng, N Wong

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:58.85

Duong, Mayee So Pelta, Michaela Fr

Chang, Kim So Han, Talia Fr

30.16 30.63 28.7529.31

AGAL2 2:03.84

Lam, Emily SO Lee, Samantha FR

Lee, Lillian JR Jee, Blossom FR

32.36 33.34 27.0531.09

ALINC3 2:08.61

Ault, Abigail Fr Bautista, Jesiann Fr

Tam, Erica Fr Quintanilla, Jasmin So

32.30 33.94 46.5215.85

AMISS4 2:11.11

Anasse, Fatima Sr Sykes, Caroline Fr

Kuang, Melissa Sr Shawley, Amelia Sr

39.89 25.63 30.1435.45

AWASH5 2:11.93

Snyder, Amanda Jr Chen, Emily Fr

Diep, Jennifer Sr Tong, Gabrielle Jr

31.17 33.29 31.3236.15

AICA6 2:30.69

Galeas, Emily Jr Lanza, Gaby Sr

Wennerstrom, Stephanie So Santos, Keana JR

40.62 41.50 31.1137.46

AWALL--- DQ

McAllister, Ayana So Tran, Samantha So

Chan, Alisha Fr Lee, Lauren So

28.61 31.72 29.4231.59

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:41.03 2017* Lincoln

J Chan, A Wong, D Sun, W Lin

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:45.61

Huynh, Dylan So Lin, Eric So

Yuan, Christopher So Park, Joshua Jr

27.91 25.88 24.9326.89

ALINC2 1:45.62

Tang, Jackie Jr Chein, Ryan So

Tran, Lucas Sr Tran, Kevin So

26.44 27.34 25.2926.55

AGAL3 1:47.40

Lau, Thomas SO Louie, Eric FR

Lam, Andrew SO Cheng, Timothy JR

28.36 28.02 24.7626.26

AWASH4 1:49.38

Zepeda, Justin So Wong, Randall Sr

Cheung, Alex So Wang, Kyle Fr

26.95 28.33 25.9628.14

ABAL5 1:50.39

Coronado, Daniel Sr Luo, Tony Jr

Shum, Gordon Fr Zheng, Jacky Jr

27.57 26.69 25.0131.12

 
#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:44.03 2016* Lowell

A Yee, S Li, J Cheung, A Huang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 3:46.55

Huang, Angela Jr Cheung, Julinna Jr

Wu, Emily Jr Murphy, Crystal So

25.00 51.97 1:00.5328.87

27.89 59.33 26.42 54.72

AWASH2 4:16.07

Yeh, Helen Sr Lau, Samantha Jr

Ly, Camellia Sr Bahamonde, Isabel Jr

31.54 1:05.75 1:00.8629.07

33.03 1:09.29 28.34 1:00.17

ABAL3 4:50.38

Fang, Wendy Sr Chin, Audrey Sr

Chan, Victoria Jr Lui, Alice Fr

32.04 1:12.04 1:00.3129.45

38.00 1:25.33 34.05 1:12.70

 
#42  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:17.88 2015* Lowell

D Lew, K Lam, B Chiu, M Kim

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASH1 3:23.80

Thai, Raymond So Huang, Brian Sr

Banach, Eric Jr Tran, Tyler Jr

24.19 50.35 53.2725.34

24.56 51.99 22.34 48.19

ALOW2 3:24.14

Ly, Devin Jr Chen, Elijah So

Tran, Nathaniel Fr Tang, Edison So

24.35 51.03 53.0525.33

23.37 50.68 23.12 49.38

AMISS--- DQ

Greco, Enzo Sr Johns, Elliot Jr

Rosas Flores, Brandon Sr

27.53 1:09.38 50.7019.59

37.63 1:21.05 29.12 45.02

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 240

2. Washington 65

3. Lincoln 64

4. Balboa 33

5. Galileo 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42
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AAA League Championship Meet 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Results - AAA Finals
(Scores - Men)

1. Lowell 162

2. Washington 129.5

3. Lincoln 66

4. Galileo 22.5

5. Burton 19

6. Mission 7

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 147

2. Galileo 63

3. Wallenberg 60

4. Lincoln 47

5. Mission 39

6. Immaculate Conception Academy 29

7. Washington 27

8. Academy 7

9. Balboa 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Lowell 137

2. Washington 83

3. Balboa 63

4. Galileo 62

5. Lincoln 58

6. Wallenberg 11

7. Academy 4
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Results - AAA Trials
 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:14.02 2015* Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrHan, Talia1 2:33.45

34.25 39.34 39.5940.27

LOW FrPelta, Michaela2 2:34.62

34.37 39.50 40.0540.70

LOW FrNguy, Megan3 2:35.03

34.77 38.40 40.4541.41

GAL JRLee, Lillian4 2:40.03

35.31 39.95 42.6942.08

WALL SoTran, Samantha5 2:42.71

35.82 40.55 42.9543.39

LOW SoKim, Ari6 2:49.82

36.25 41.64 46.7545.18

WALL SoRoyer, Michaela7 3:31.43

47.75 54.33 52.9056.45

ICA SrNavarro, Lesly8 3:55.37

53.93 1:00.51 58.791:02.14

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:13 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004* Garlen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH SoZepeda, Justin1 2:07.47

LOW SoYuan, Christopher2 2:10.90

29.44 33.46 33.7934.21

GAL SRHe, Eric3 2:14.77

30.18 34.31 34.3835.90

LOW FrLee, Justin4 2:18.24

29.82 33.84 37.2737.31

WASH SoJohnson, James5 2:26.24

30.98 36.62 38.6939.95

WASH FrWu, Jonathan6 2:26.48

32.14 36.36 38.5539.43

LINC JrChan, Russell7 2:34.40

32.32 37.36 42.8841.84

BAL FrChan, Benjamin8 2:35.16

34.21 40.52 38.8741.56

LOW FrLi, Lam9 2:37.59

29.99 36.87 45.6045.13

LOW FrHuynh, Derek10 2:41.91

34.64 40.42 42.9643.89

WASH SoRuan, Jason11 2:57.12

37.85 42.86 48.8347.58

BAL SoTran, Anthony12 3:16.29

38.97 48.48 53.6355.21

BAL SoChan, Anthony13 3:19.21

40.89 49.48 53.7155.13

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005* Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrWu, Emily1 2:07.47

28.76 32.99 33.3632.36

LINC SrWong, Victoria2 2:07.52

28.82 32.03 33.1633.51

LOW SoBlaylock, Mia3 2:09.35

28.81 33.24 33.4933.81

WASH SrLy, Camellia4 2:17.56

30.48 34.06 36.9236.10

LINC FrLai, Katherine5 2:20.57

31.24 35.40 36.3837.55

LINC JrLei, Lydia6 2:20.86

32.43 34.98 36.9736.48

LOW SoLee, Teresa7 2:22.04

31.14 36.41 36.7737.72

WASH JrBahamonde, Isabel8 2:23.14

33.12 36.62 36.1437.26

LOW SONg, Elise9 2:24.55

31.25 35.72 38.5739.01

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985* Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH SoThai, Raymond1 1:53.46

25.76 28.50 29.5129.69

LOW SoChen, Elijah2 1:57.76

25.73 30.13 31.0030.90

WASH SrHuang, Brian3 1:58.63

27.11 29.67 31.0130.84

LOW FrBat-Erdene, Enkhjin4 1:59.53

26.35 29.49 32.0331.66

LOW FrRamirez, Matthew5 2:04.28

27.86 31.06 32.8232.54

WASH JrAu, Joshua6 2:07.24

28.47 32.48 31.6334.66

LINC SrChan, Jeffrey7 2:08.44

28.40 31.45 35.2233.37

GAL SOHuang, Jason8 2:08.92

29.23 32.19 32.1335.37

BURT SrValenzuela, Jordan9 2:11.39

26.70 32.59 36.0036.10

LOW SoRuiz, Alexander10 2:18.68

28.75 34.94 36.6838.31

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012* Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALL SoMcAllister, Ayana1 1:11.68

32.94 38.74

LINC FrBautista, Jesiann2 1:12.72

32.89 39.83

WALL SoLee, Lauren3 1:16.85

36.63 40.22

LOW SoCantor, Marisa4 1:18.15

35.63 42.52

LOW SoDuong, Mayee5 1:19.54

37.38 42.16

BAL JrChan, Victoria6 1:20.86

39.63 41.23

WASH FrChen, Emily7 1:21.27

37.47 43.80

MISS FrSykes, Caroline8 1:23.33

40.65 42.68

ICA SrLanza, Gaby9 1:25.23

40.61 44.62

LOW FrKujiraoka, Emi10 1:26.33

39.33 47.00

LINC SrVan, Olivia11 1:28.32

39.94 48.38

ICA SoWennerstrom, Stephanie12 1:32.80

43.33 49.47

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrPark, Joshua1 1:07.22

31.61 35.61

LINC SoTran, Kevin2 1:08.44

31.78 36.66

LOW SoSandoval, Jett3 1:10.54

32.00 38.54

WASH SoCheung, Alex4 1:12.47

33.78 38.69

LOW FrLi, Leon5 1:12.60

33.85 38.75

LOW FrAnderson, Isaac6 1:13.16

34.48 38.68

GAL FRLouie, Eric7 1:13.38

34.33 39.05

BAL JrLuo, Tony8 1:16.52

34.51 42.01

BAL SoXu, Ryan9 1:17.26

35.46 41.80

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001* Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrGoldberg, Mariel1 2:22.52

30.07 36.71 34.3641.38

LOW JrChiu, Sherry2 2:27.13

31.81 38.37 35.5641.39

LOW FrLee, Ellis3 2:35.41

32.16 39.18 38.0346.04

LOW SrTse, Monica4 2:37.45

32.12 41.64 38.4145.28
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#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH JrBanach, Eric1 2:06.55

25.84 34.01 29.0237.68

BURT SoWoo, Stephen2 2:09.24

28.55 33.56 29.7837.35

LOW FrTran, Nathaniel3 2:09.44

26.47 32.93 33.0836.96

LOW SrWong, Derek4 2:26.96

30.21 36.77 35.5944.39

LOW JrKim, Hyun Jae5 2:39.70

29.56 37.88 44.1248.14

LOW SrTavares, Gerard6 2:48.17

37.28 44.78 37.9148.20

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013* Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH SrDiep, Jennifer1 30.91

LOW JrBushkov, Isabelle2 31.21

LINC FrAult, Abigail3 31.24

GAL FRLee, Samantha4 32.12

LOW SoKim, Ari5 32.23

WASH JrTong, Gabrielle6 33.03

ACAD FrPavao, Raven7 33.32

LINC FrTam, Erica8 34.50

MISS SrAnasse, Fatima9 34.94

LOW JRNgai, Audrey10 35.24

LINC SoQuintanilla, Jasmin11 35.45

BAL FrLui, Alice12 35.68

LOW JRThomas, Alivia13 36.71

MISS SrKuang, Melissa14 37.09

LINC FrLiang, Yinabelle15 37.19

ICA JrGaleas, Emily16 38.13

ICA SoRivera, Alyssa17 38.41

BAL FrWu, Sammie18 39.88

ICA JRSantos, Keana19 40.40

ICA SoMelara, Tianna20 43.46

BAL FrLin, Jasmine21 45.63

WALL SoHwang, Kristina22 52.37

WASH SoMiranda, Alexz--- NS

BAL FrTanksley, Ke'Mora--- NS

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 24.52 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoYuan, Christopher1 26.47

BAL JrZheng, Jacky2 26.53

LINC JrTang, Jackie3 26.78

WASH SrWong, Randall4 26.85

BAL SrCoronado, Daniel5 26.94

LINC SoChein, Ryan6 27.70

WASH SoJohnson, James7 28.17

LOW FrTran, Justin8 28.68

GAL JRLei, Kevin9 29.82

LINC FrDebroux, Silas10 29.92

WASH SrYu, Yan11 31.37

WALL SoTan, Etienne12 31.95

ACAD FrMartin, Patrick13 32.11

BAL FrShum, Gordon14 32.46

WASH SoRuan, Jason15 34.07

BAL JrYu, Man16 34.09

LOW FrMoestas, Mateo Evan17 35.12

MISS SrRosas Flores, Brandon18 35.16

GAL JRHuang, Kevin--- DQ

MISS SrZararain, Humberto--- NS

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 24.42 2017* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrHuang, Angela1 23.38*

LOW JrCheung, Julinna2 25.71

LOW SrYuen, Connie3 26.89

LOW JrWong, Nicole4 27.77

WASH SrYeh, Helen5 28.11

WASH SrHuang, Crystal6 31.43

BAL SrFang, Wendy7 31.66

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.47 2017* Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC JrHoang, Ethan1 22.61

LOW SoTang, Edison2 22.92

LOW JrLy, Devin3 23.17

WASH JrTran, Tyler4 23.24

GAL SOWong, Dustin5 24.45

WASH JrLam, Justin G6 24.84

LINC SrLin, Wesley7 25.34

MISS JrJohns, Elliot8 26.34

LOW SrLee, Dennis9 26.38

WASH JrAu, Joshua10 26.63

WASH SrWong, Collin11 27.89

LOW SrChen, Eric12 28.25

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012* Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALL SoMcAllister, Ayana1 31.03

MISS SrShawley, Amelia2 33.90

LOW FrLi, Sydney3 33.91

LOW SoCantor, Marisa4 35.51

GAL FRJee, Blossom5 36.47

LOW FrNguy, Megan6 36.67

LOW FrTanabe, Sarah7 38.67

WASH JrSnyder, Amanda8 40.36

ICA JrSeneris, Isis9 49.45

ICA SoAhuactzin, Andrea10 54.46

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012* Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoHuynh, Dylan1 30.20

LOW FrLi, Leon2 30.56

GAL JRTiang, Lincoln3 31.72

GAL SRHe, Eric4 31.99

BAL JrLuo, Tony5 32.21

LOW FrAnderson, Isaac6 32.69

LINC SrTran, Lucas7 33.16

LINC SoTran, Kevin8 33.72

LOW FrPachon, David9 33.89

WASH FrWu, Jonathan10 34.96

WALL SOFung, Lawrence11 36.43

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 57.07 2017* Crystal Murphy

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoMurphy, Crystal1 57.22

27.46 29.76

LOW JrApelo, Corinne2 1:08.60

31.99 36.61

LOW SrTse, Monica3 1:08.76

33.04 35.72

LOW SoWong, Morgan4 1:11.15

32.61 38.54

LINC FrWong, Tammie5 1:11.50

32.92 38.58

LINC JrLei, Lydia6 1:12.28

33.49 38.79

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH JrBanach, Eric1 56.05

25.44 30.61

LOW SrTan, Alan2 1:01.34

28.51 32.83

LOW JrKim, Hyun Jae3 1:07.82

29.95 37.87

LOW JrCanotal, Kyle4 1:08.09

30.49 37.60

LOW SoRuiz, Alexander5 1:16.70

31.89 44.81

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999* Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAL SOLam, Emily1 1:05.46

31.44 34.02
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Preliminaries ...   (#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity)

LINC FrAult, Abigail2 1:08.94

33.08 35.86

WALL SoLee, Lauren3 1:10.77

33.55 37.22

ICA SrLanza, Gaby4 1:11.45

34.21 37.24

WALL FrChan, Alisha5 1:11.47

34.86 36.61

WASH JrTong, Gabrielle6 1:13.35

34.70 38.65

LOW FrCanotal, Kaitlin7 1:14.93

34.75 40.18

MISS SrAnasse, Fatima8 1:19.69

38.51 41.18

LOW FrLin, Christine9 1:21.50

37.71 43.79

LOW JRLau, Casey10 1:22.90

38.05 44.85

BAL FrLui, Alice11 1:26.82

37.18 49.64

ICA SoRivera, Alyssa12 1:29.19

41.70 47.49

ICA SoWennerstrom, Natalie13 1:34.47

42.48 51.99

MISS SrKuang, Melissa14 1:34.76

41.86 52.90

ICA SoGuillen, Xalli15 1:52.27

50.95 1:01.32

LOW JrSorensen, Nico--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004* Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoLin, Eric1 59.21

28.69 30.52

WASH SoCheung, Alex2 1:00.94

29.22 31.72

BAL JrZheng, Jacky3 1:01.40

30.20 31.20

WASH FrWang, Kyle4 1:01.99

29.59 32.40

LOW FrLi, Lam5 1:03.24

27.49 35.75

GAL FRLouie, Eric6 1:03.84

1:03.84

LINC SoChein, Ryan7 1:05.27

30.42 34.85

WASH SrSoejimai, Kohki8 1:07.37

30.31 37.06

WASH SoZhao, Kyle9 1:10.40

32.82 37.58

LINC FrDebroux, Silas10 1:14.99

35.29 39.70

BAL FrShum, Gordon11 1:15.83

35.09 40.74

LOW FrMoestas, Mateo Evan12 1:19.47

38.28 41.19

LINC JrLin, Leo13 1:22.33

37.90 44.43

MISS SrRosas Flores, Brandon14 1:22.74

39.15 43.59

BAL JrYu, Man15 1:25.37

38.36 47.01

LOW FrShimotake, Christopher--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 53.79 2001* Josefa Carlin

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrHuang, Angela1 51.58*

24.84 26.74

LOW JrWu, Emily2 57.68

27.03 30.65

WASH JrLau, Samantha3 59.52

28.51 31.01

WASH SrLy, Camellia4 1:00.71

28.84 31.87

LOW SrThai, Lili5 1:02.14

29.45 32.69

LOW SrKhuu, Emily6 1:02.35

29.46 32.89

GAL SRTam, Kayla7 1:03.74

30.17 33.57

LINC FrWong, Tammie8 1:04.13

30.82 33.31

LINC FrStrong, Sammi9 1:05.07

31.13 33.94

BAL SrFang, Wendy10 1:13.69

33.87 39.82

WASH SrHuang, Crystal11 1:13.73

34.75 38.98

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013* Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrLy, Devin1 50.40

24.26 26.14

WASH JrTran, Tyler2 51.18

24.34 26.84

LINC JrHoang, Ethan3 51.57

24.03 27.54

GAL JRTran, Brosnan4 52.61

24.86 27.75

LINC JrWong, Andrew5 53.63

25.12 28.51

WASH JrTong, Nathan6 54.06

25.83 28.23

MISS SrGreco, Enzo7 55.85

26.00 29.85

LOW JrLeong, Diego8 57.13

26.73 30.40

MISS JrJohns, Elliot9 59.28

27.82 31.46

LOW JrCanotal, Kyle10 59.32

27.79 31.53

WASH SrWong, Collin11 1:02.50

28.43 34.07

GAL SRLangston-Smith, Mateo12 1:07.24

31.98 35.26

LOW SrYu, Kenny13 1:15.65

34.79 40.86

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:44 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:59.43 2015* Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrPelta, Michaela1 7:02.70

36.62 41.07 43.3043.15

43.76 44.09 43.86 44.17

42.04 40.64

LOW FrHan, Talia2 7:05.73

36.76 41.71 43.5542.89

43.39 44.20 43.99 44.50

43.80 40.94

LOW SoDuong, Mayee3 7:44.99

46.29

ACAD FrPavao, Raven4 8:04.38

37.77 41.96 49.3448.41

51.86 51.04 50.66 1:43.50

49.84

ICA SoWennerstrom, Stephanie5 8:55.77

44.26 48.25 55.7453.53

56.74 56.07 56.02 58.17

56.91 50.08

ICA JrEsquivel, Alina6 9:25.53

44.89 52.08 1:01.5856.13

59.47 58.29 1:01.93 1:00.33

58.63 52.20

WALL SoRoyer, Michaela7 9:37.64

47.02 53.89 1:01.0658.85

1:03.98 1:00.28 59.79 55.97

59.45 57.35

ICA SrNavarro, Lesly8 10:33.74

56.52 1:01.33 1:05.721:04.93

1:06.38 1:06.00 1:05.69 1:04.75

1:03.70 58.72
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#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:21 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:53.64 2017* Dustin Wong

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrLee, Justin1 6:33.55

34.27 37.76 39.9638.85

41.13 40.14 41.68 41.56

41.18 37.02

BAL FrChan, Benjamin2 6:57.10

36.05 42.37 42.6543.20

43.40 43.54 42.48 43.48

42.17 37.76

WALL SOFung, Lawrence3 8:07.29

40.77 48.48 51.3551.09

51.38 51.29 51.86 49.59

48.86 42.62

ACAD FrMartin, Patrick4 8:19.41

39.66 47.22

51.69

52.48

BAL SoTran, Anthony5 8:44.37

41.02 50.77 55.6552.21

54.35 49.01

WALL SoTan, Etienne6 8:52.06

39.10 46.11 52.62

57.57 56.18 58.95

55.41 54.45

BAL SoChan, Anthony7 9:20.32

41.99 55.49 55.6256.20

58.56 1:00.04 58.89 59.72

58.96 54.85

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002* Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoBlaylock, Mia1 6:04.96

30.95 36.20 37.7237.65

38.79 37.68 37.22 37.72

36.94 34.09

LOW FrHumphrey, Sagia2 6:13.43

32.96 36.59 38.0038.11

38.60 38.46 38.85 38.18

38.13 35.55

LINC FrLai, Katherine3 6:21.93

33.11 37.33 39.2639.28

39.17 39.47 40.19 39.83

37.42 36.87

WASH JrBahamonde, Isabel4 6:40.83

35.44 39.68 41.4540.55

41.55 41.10 41.36 41.27

40.44 37.99

LOW SrTom, Jennifer5 6:43.97

36.85 41.00 42.4341.17

41.41 41.46 41.44 41.06

39.44 37.71

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984* Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BURT SoWoo, Stephen1 5:10.75

28.35 30.36 31.8731.46

32.14 31.16 31.03 31.65

32.02 30.71

LOW FrBat-Erdene, Enkhjin2 5:16.70

27.45 30.90 32.0031.50

32.16 31.84 32.44 32.59

32.74 33.08

WASH SrHuang, Brian3 5:33.18

29.49 32.13 33.8733.19

33.75 34.60 34.58 34.60

33.72 33.25

LOW FrRamirez, Matthew4 5:37.38

29.18 32.02 34.0533.33

35.18 34.79 34.91 35.65

34.92 33.35

LOW SoDyer, Matt5 5:44.80

30.05 34.11 35.3335.35

36.09 35.30 35.65 34.73

34.21 33.98

BURT SrValenzuela, Jordan6 6:05.49

29.60 34.07 36.7735.17

37.86 38.62 38.76 38.57

38.47 37.60

WASH SrLu, Harry7 6:18.77

29.47 35.69 44.2540.32

46.11 46.51 47.29 46.67

42.46

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.13 2015* Amy Eilers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoChang, Kim1 32.76

GAL SOLam, Emily2 34.18

GAL JRLee, Lillian*3 35.63

LOW JrBushkov, Isabelle*3 35.63

MISS SrShawley, Amelia5 35.68

GAL FRLee, Samantha6 37.96

WALL SoTran, Samantha7 38.96

WASH JrSnyder, Amanda8 39.75

LINC SrVan, Olivia9 40.90

LOW FrKujiraoka, Emi10 40.99

LOW FrLin, Christine11 43.47

LINC FrMolina, Melany12 43.90

LINC FrLiang, Yinabelle13 45.31

LINC SoQuintanilla, Jasmin14 46.11

ICA JrGaleas, Emily15 49.30

ICA SoTerrones, Jannely16 52.55

BAL FrLin, Jasmine17 53.56

ICA SoGreen, Christina18 1:00.72

ICA SoBartolo, Michelle19 1:12.31

WALL SoHwang, Kristina20 1:17.99

WASH SoMiranda, Alexz--- NS

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007* Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH FrWang, Kyle1 30.95

WASH SoZepeda, Justin2 31.40

LINC JrChan, Russell3 32.38

LOW SoLin, Eric4 33.11

GAL JRTiang, Lincoln5 34.57

BAL SrCoronado, Daniel6 34.68

LOW FrPachon, David7 37.45

LOW FrHuynh, Derek8 39.76

LOW FrTran, Justin9 40.41

LINC JrLin, Leo10 41.69

LINC FrJimenez Monroy, Adrian--- DQ

MISS SrZararain, Humberto--- NS

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.67 2014* Alika Lew-Koga

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrCheung, Julinna1 1:02.45

30.00 32.45

BAL SrChin, Audrey2 1:03.51

31.06 32.45

LOW JrGoldberg, Mariel3 1:08.40

33.30 35.10

LOW FrHong, Zoe4 1:11.19

33.61 37.58

WASH SrYeh, Helen5 1:12.75

35.53 37.22

LINC FrStrong, Sammi6 1:15.24

36.30 38.94

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 53.58 2016* Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoTang, Edison1 58.60

28.15 30.45

GAL JRTran, Brosnan2 1:00.56

29.32 31.24

LOW SoChen, Elijah3 1:01.97

29.82 32.15

WASH JrLam, Justin G4 1:02.22

29.63 32.59

WASH JrTong, Nathan5 1:02.50

30.97 31.53

MISS SrGreco, Enzo6 1:04.77

30.64 34.13

GAL SOWong, Dustin7 1:05.30

31.48 33.82

LINC SrChan, Jeffrey8 1:07.92

32.18 35.74
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Preliminaries ...   (#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity)

LOW SrChan, Victor9 1:09.07

32.85 36.22

LOW SoDyer, Matt10 1:09.27

33.03 36.24

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015* Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC FrBautista, Jesiann1 36.35

LOW FrZhang, Sophia2 37.59

LOW FrCanotal, Kaitlin3 38.54

GAL FRJee, Blossom4 39.37

BAL JrChan, Victoria5 39.67

MISS FrSykes, Caroline6 39.80

WALL FrChan, Alisha7 39.88

LINC FrTam, Erica8 41.96

LOW FrOringer, Isabelle9 44.86

ICA JrSeneris, Isis10 48.26

LINC FrMac, Celina11 49.30

ICA SoWennerstrom, Natalie12 49.61

ICA SoAhuactzin, Andrea13 1:02.19

ICA JrLiterato, Alexandria14 1:07.50

BAL FrWu, Sammie--- DQ

LOW SRKuan, Mikaela--- DQ

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.00 2017* Andrew Wong

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAL FRWong, Brandon1 32.12

LINC JrTang, Jackie2 34.08

LOW SoHuynh, Dylan3 34.36

WASH SrWong, Randall4 34.61

LOW SoSandoval, Jett5 34.69

LOW JrPark, Joshua6 35.07

WASH SrSoejimai, Kohki7 35.95

GAL JRLei, Kevin8 36.40

BAL SoXu, Ryan9 36.70

LINC SrTran, Lucas10 37.67

WASH SoZhao, Kyle--- DQ

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:05.16 2017* Angela Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoMurphy, Crystal1 1:10.24

33.52 36.72

LINC SrWong, Victoria2 1:12.51

34.04 38.47

LOW JrChiu, Sherry3 1:14.85

35.30 39.55

WASH JrLau, Samantha4 1:17.87

37.18 40.69

LOW SoChew, Maddie5 1:18.65

37.36 41.29

LOW SONg, Elise6 1:19.51

37.17 42.34

WASH SrWong, Ashli7 1:30.23

42.16 48.07

WASH SrChoy, Kelsey--- DQ

40.54 45.65

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992* Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrTran, Nathaniel1 1:02.97

28.90 34.07

WASH SoThai, Raymond2 1:03.52

29.52 34.00

LINC JrWong, Andrew3 1:07.03

31.30 35.73

LINC SrLin, Wesley4 1:09.69

32.80 36.89

LOW JrLou, Brandon5 1:13.06

35.32 37.74

GAL SOHuang, Jason6 1:13.10

33.08 40.02

LOW SoSoong, Richard7 1:13.12

33.35 39.77

LOW JrLee, Morgan8 1:13.60

33.11 40.49

WASH SrLam, Justin A9 1:24.18

37.41 46.77

GAL SRLangston-Smith, Mateo--- DQ

38.16 43.61
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